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Breakfast Burrito
A warm torfilla filled with bacon, sausage, hashbrown,
beans & egg.

Breakfast Muffin (Sausage or Bacon)
Toasted English muffin with your choice of sausage or
bacon.

Cheese & Bacon Turnover

£6.50

£4.75

£2.50

Buttery pastry filed with cheese and bacon.

Homemade Sausage Roll
Warm sausage roll baked in flaky pastry.

Pancakes

£3.50

£6.50

Fluffy pancakes served warm with syrup.

[ Jam on Toast

Americano
Cappuccino
Flat white
Flavoured teas
Hot chocolate
Instant coffee
Instant tea
Latte

Mocha

Syrup shofs

Fancy something a bit different?
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Ask one of our team for more info
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£3.00
£3.60
£3.60
£2.20
£3.90
£2.10
£2.10
£3.60
£3.90
£0.60

£2.50

Toasted bread served with butter and jamn.
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Bottled water £2.30
Fizzy bottled drinks  £2.60
Flavoured milks £1.30

Fruit cartons £1.40
Fruit shoots £1.80
Lucozade £2.50
Monster £2.50
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Soup of the Day
Ask the team for foday’s homemade soup.

Korean-Style Beef Burrito
Seasoned beef wrapped in a'warm tortila.

Pulled Pork Burrito
Pulled pork with cheese and BBQ sauce wrapped
in awarm tortilla.

4oz Beef Burger & Chips
4oz beef burger served with chips.

Chicken Burger & Chips
Chicken burger served with chips.

Mini Pizza Breads
Toasted mini pizza breads with mefted cheese.
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£7.50

£7.850

£7.50

Kids Burger & Chips
20z burger served with chips and a Fruit Shoot.

Kids Chicken Strips & Chips
Three chicken strips served with chips and a Fruit
Shoot. .

Kids Fish Fingers & Chips
Three fish fingers served with chips and a Fruit Shoof,

. Kids Hot Dog & Chips
Hot dog served with chips and a Fruit Shoot.

Kids Macaroni Cheese
Crecmy macaroni cheese.

Add a Cookie
Add a cookie to any kids medal.

Chips £3.50
Cheesy Chips  £4.50
Curly Fries £4.00
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Cheese & Pickle Sandwich
Cheese and pickle In a fresh sandwich.

Chicken Tikka & Salad Sandwich
Chicken fikka with salad ina fresh sandwich.

Egg Salad Sandwich
Freshly made egg salad sandwich.

Ham Salad Sandwich

Harm with salad in a fresh sandwich.

Tuna & Sweetcorn Sandwich

Freshly made tuna and sweetcorn sandwich.

Brie & Bacon Toasfie

Toasted sandwich filed with brie and bacon.

Cheese & Red Onion Toastie
Toasted cheese with red onion,

Ham & Cheese Toastie
Classic Toasted ham and cheese sandwich:

Hunters Chicken Toastie
Toosted chicken toastie with bacon and
BBG:-style sauce.

Mozzarelia & Pesto Toastie
Toasted mozarella with pesto.

Tuna Melt Toastie
Toasted tuna and cheese sandwich,
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Cake Slice

Chocolate Bar

Cookie

Crisps

Donut

Flapjack

Gingerbread Man

Homemade Chocolate Brownie
Scone with Jam & Cream
Toasted Teacake

Traybake

£3.95
£1.40
£1.90
£1.30
£1.30
£1.90
£1.60
£2.95
£3.95
£2.90
£2.95
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