

JOHN BUNYAN

MENU

*If required, please speak to a member of our team for our allergen information.

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Breakfast Burrito <small>FAN</small>	£6.50
A warm tortilla filled with bacon, sausage, hashbrown, beans & egg.	
Breakfast Muffin (Sausage or Bacon)	£4.75
Toasted English muffin with your choice of sausage or bacon.	
Cheese & Bacon Turnover	£2.50
Buttery pastry filled with cheese and bacon.	
Homemade Sausage Roll	£3.50
Warm sausage roll baked in flaky pastry.	
Pancakes	£6.50
Fluffy pancakes served warm with syrup.	
Jam on Toast	£2.50
Toasted bread served with butter and jam.	

Fancy something a bit different?

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS BOARD

Ask one of our team for more info



TEA & COFFEE

Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.60
Flat white	£3.60
Flavoured teas	£2.20
Hot chocolate	£3.90
Instant coffee	£2.10
Instant tea	£2.10
Latte	£3.60
Mocha	£3.90
Syrup shots	£0.60

COLD DRINKS

Bottled water	£2.30
Fizzy bottled drinks	£2.60
Flavoured milks	£1.30
Fruit cartons	£1.40
Fruit shoots	£1.80
Lucozade	£2.50
Monster	£2.50

LAKESIDE KITCHEN
SINCE 1999



@lakesidekitchen

LUNCH

Soup of the Day Ask the team for today's homemade soup.	£6.50
Korean-Style Beef Burrito Seasoned beef wrapped in a warm tortilla.	£4.90
Pulled Pork Burrito Pulled pork with cheese and BBQ sauce wrapped in a warm tortilla.	£4.90
4oz Beef Burger & Chips 4oz beef burger served with chips.	£7.50
Chicken Burger & Chips Chicken burger served with chips.	£7.50
Mini Pizza Breads Toasted mini pizza breads with melted cheese.	£7.50

MINI MEALS

Kids Burger & Chips 2oz burger served with chips and a Fruit Shoot.	£6.00
Kids Chicken Strips & Chips Three chicken strips served with chips and a Fruit Shoot.	£6.00
Kids Fish Fingers & Chips Three fish fingers served with chips and a Fruit Shoot.	£6.00
Kids Hot Dog & Chips Hot dog served with chips and a Fruit Shoot.	£6.00
Kids Macaroni Cheese Creamy macaroni cheese.	£6.00
Add a Cookie Add a cookie to any kids meal.	£1.00

SIDES	Chips	£3.50
	Cheesy Chips	£4.50
	Curly Fries	£4.00

SANDWICHES

Cheese & Pickle Sandwich Cheese and pickle in a fresh sandwich.	£4.50
Chicken Tikka & Salad Sandwich Chicken tikka with salad in a fresh sandwich.	£4.50
Egg Salad Sandwich Freshly made egg salad sandwich.	£4.50
Ham Salad Sandwich Ham with salad in a fresh sandwich.	£4.50
Tuna & Sweetcorn Sandwich Freshly made tuna and sweetcorn sandwich.	£4.50
Brie & Bacon Toastie Toasted sandwich filled with brie and bacon.	£4.90
Cheese & Red Onion Toastie Toasted cheese with red onion.	£4.90
Ham & Cheese Toastie Classic toasted ham and cheese sandwich.	£4.90
Hunters Chicken Toastie Toasted chicken toastie with bacon and BBQ-style sauce.	£4.90
Mozzarella & Pesto Toastie Toasted mozzarella with pesto.	£4.90
Tuna Melt Toastie Toasted tuna and cheese sandwich.	£4.90

SWEET TREATS

Cake Slice	£3.95
Chocolate Bar	£1.40
Cookie	£1.90
Crisps	£1.30
Donut	£1.30
Flapjack	£1.90
Gingerbread Man	£1.60
Homemade Chocolate Brownie	£2.95
Scone with Jam & Cream	£3.95
Toasted Teacake	£2.90
Traybake	£2.95